US DOLLAR

STG POUND

EURO

SA RAND

KES / USHS

KES / TSHS

KES / RWF

KES / BIF

AE DIRHAM

CAN $

S FRANC

JPY (100)

SW KRONER

NOR KRONER

DAN KRONER

IND RUPEE
HONGKONG DOLLAR
SINGAPORE DOLLAR
SAUDI RIYAL
CHINESE YUAN
AUSTRALIAN $
AUSTRIAN SCHILLING
BELGIAN FRANCS
DEUTCHE MARK
DUTCH GUILDER
FINNISH MARK
FRENCH FRANC

100 ITALIAN LIRE
100 SPANISH PESETA
POLISH ZLOTY
NIGERIA NAIRA
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USD
GBP

EUR

ZAR
UGS/UGX
TZS

RWF
BRF/BIF
AED

CAD

CHF

JPY

SEK

NOK
DKK

INR

HKD

SGD

SAR
RMB/CNY
AUD

ATS
BFR/BEF
DEM
NLG/ANG
FIM

N/A

ITL

ESP

PLN

NGN
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KENYA REVENUE

AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

BUYING

100.5194
131.7950
115.4456
7.5875
36.4022
22.9549
8.8930
17.8245
27.3634
76.4465
101.2382
92.5764
11.1374
11.9529
15.4721
1.4131
12.8119
74.7245
26.8009
14.9969
73.1782
8.3808
2.8618
59.0264
52.3869
19.4166
17.5996
5.9623
69.3842
26.8872
0.3269

266.0336

PUBLIC

SELLING

100.7194
132.0017
115.7067
7.6060
36.6111
23.1000
8.9306
17.8927
27.4231
76.6219
101.4805
92.7948
11.1633
11.9824
15.5053
1.4165
12.8374
74.9011
26.8564
15.0310
73-3439
8.4087
2.8683
59.1599
52.5054
19.4605
17.6394
5.9758
69.5411
26.9509
0.3281

TS0 203466.5924



PUBLIC

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/| Y AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

THAILAND BAHT

THB

3.2034 3.2129
NEW ZEALAND DOLAR ~ NZD 69.3575 69.5360
SAUDI ARABIA SAR 26.7424 26.7979
MAURITIUS RUPEE MUR 2.9457 2.9778
MALAYSIAN RINGGIT MYR 24.4754 24.5481
MOROCCAN DINAR MAD 10.5322 10.5615
TURKISH LIRA TRY/TRL 19.3026 19.3798
KUWAIT DINAR KWD 330.8702 331.7160
NAMIBIAN DOLLAR NAD 7.5513 7.5692
ETHIOPIAN BIRR ETB 3.5454 3.5880
EGYPT POUND EGP 5.6571 5.7005
GHANA CEDI GHC 20.0640 20.2928
UKRAINE HRYVNIA UAH 3.6368 3.6482
QATAR RIYAL QAR 27.5398 27.6061
COLOMBIA cop 0.0323 0.0324
INDONESIA IDR 0.0072 0.0072
BOTSWANAN PULA BWP 9.7793 9.7184
TAITWANESE DOLLAR TWD 3.2614 3.2711
RUSSIAN RUB 1.5294 1.5327
SEYCHELLES SCR 7.29099 7.4115

180 9001

BUREAU VERITAS |

Centification
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